
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President Began his day at (place). EOB 

Day Wednesday 

Date May 3, 1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1. 9:30a 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

11:15a 
12:30p 
l:45p 
2:00p 
2:00p   t
2:10p  t
2:30p 
8:00p 

meeting o f Executive  Council  of  AFL-CIO  and  Bldg  Trades  and  Equal  Opportunity 
Committee; India n Treaty  Room;  EO B 

To Senate  floor 
Texas Delegation  lunch 
Bob Phinney 
Joe Kilgore 
Jack Dillard 
Phil Graham  (New  York  City) 
Space meeting  with  Senator  Kerr;  Ed  Welsh;  and  others  EOB 
White House  dinner  for  President  of  Tunisia;  white  tie 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


