Day Wednesday

Date May 3, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) EOB

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activi	ty (include visited	by)*		Expenditure Code
	- Constant	Lo	LD					- Code
1	9:30a			meeting of Executive C ouncil of		dg Trades and Eq	ıal Opportunity	
				Committee; Indian Treaty Roor	n; EOB	¥ 1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	11:15a			To Senate Floor		v V		
	12:30p			Texas Delegation lunch				
	1:45p			Bob Phinney			*	
	2:00p			Joe Kilgore		•		
	2:00p	t		Jack Dillard				
	2:10p		t	Phil Graham (New York City)				
8	2:30p			Space meeting with Senator Kerr				
9	8:00p			White House dinner for President	of Tunisia; white	e tie		
· ·								
		1			•			
1 2		l						
ś	:							
			İ					
	Ī							
4		1.						
								<u> </u>
								}
- 1								1
								1
		255						
			200	*				1

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.